
DTV200S

Телефон: +7 (495) 545-47-99
E-mail: info@frico-tm.ru / Website: https://frico-tm.ru/



DTV200S

2

22 51

Ø
 6

.2

18

P2

P1 (+)

60 44
.4

25

 (-)

∆P

2

1

3

Ø
 8

0.
8

88

1
23

20
0

300

100

20
Pa

PA3500/PA4200/ADCS/ACC

Fan
step

 DP
[Pa]

Performance 
reduction

5 240

10-20%

4 200

3 150

2 110

1 70

Mått / Dimensions / Mål / Dimensions / Abmessungen / Dimensiones  /  Afmetingen / 
Dimensioni / Wymiary / Основные размеры 
 

Inställningar / Settings / Innstillinger / Réglages / Einstellungen / Ajustes / Instellingen /
Impost / Nastawy / Установка перемычек
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Installation / Installation / Installasjon / Raccordement / Installation / Instalación / 
Installatie / Installazione / Podłączenie / Подключения

DTV200S + SIRe
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Filter timer setting
External filter guard
Last filter change

> Installer menu > Filter guard
settings

ON
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